TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NOBEL ELECTRONIC TRANSFER,		11/26/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY
LLC			COMPANY: IOWA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRISOURCE SOLUTIONS LLC	
Street Address:	5405 UTICA RIDGE ROAD, STE. 110	
City:	DAVENPORT	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	52807	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2207309	NOBEL ELECTRONIC TRANSFER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (563)324-1616

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 563-324-3246

Email: amarshall@l-wlaw.com

Correspondent Name: APRIL A. MARSHALL

Address Line 1: 220 N. MAIN STREET, STE. 600
Address Line 4: DAVENPORT, IOWA 52801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14780-4 TRISOURCE	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	APRIL A. MARSHALL	
Signature:	/APRIL A. MARSHALL/	
Date:	12/01/2008	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003895 FRAME: 0621

900121709

Total Attachments: 1

source=Nobel assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003895 FRAME: 0622

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made this <u>26</u> day of November, 2008, from NOBEL ELECTRONIC TRANSFER, LLC, ("Assignor"), to TRISOURCE SOLUTIONS, LLC ("Assignee").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor owns the service mark identified as "Nobel Electronic Transfer" United States Patent and Trademark Office Registration No. 2207309 (the "Mark"); and

WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee are desirous of transferring all right, title and interest in and to the Mark from Assignor to Assignee.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration paid by Assignee to Assignor, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby confirms that they have assigned, transferred and conveyed, and do hereby assign, transfer and convey, to Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representatives, all right, title and interest, including common law rights, in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Mark is used or proposed to be used, and further including all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of the Mark, with the right to sue for, and collect, the same for Assignee's own use and benefit.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be duly executed by its authorized representatives on and as of the day and year set forth below.

		NOBEL ELECTRONIC TRANSFER, LLC
Date: _	11-26-08	By. In a Schile
		John W. Schricker,
		Its Authorized Representative
		Accepted by TRISOURCE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Date: _	11-26-08	By: William A. Brockway, Manager

RECORDED: 12/01/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003895 FRAME: 0623